

...2...

Service is complete.

The matter above-mentioned is listed before the Hon'ble Court with this Office Report.

DATED THIS THE 21st DAY OF NOVEMBER, 2014.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to :

Mr. M.A. Chinasamy, Advocate Ch. No. 224

Mr. Vikas Mehta, Advocate Ch. No. 59

Mr. Mohit D. Ram, Advocate Ch. No. 96

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

p-2/Avi